
Quick and easy to install in new and existing buildings.
Simple user-friendly operation. Low energy consumption.

Liftronic’s range of Service 
Lifts and Dumb Waiters are the 
proven solution for the needs  
of commercial and domestic 
applications.

Designed for reliability the eco-
friendly lifts are available in 
pre-engineered configurations 
that can be customised to 
suit specific dimensions and 
specifications.

SERVICE LIFTS
and

DUMB WAITERS

Features include 
• From 50kg – 1000kg
• Call and send operation
• Position indicator
• Arrival buzzer and call signal
• Supporting structures available
• Available with/without passenger 

transport
• Quick and easy installation 
• Ideal for existing buildings
• Compliant with Australian 

Standards/BCA

Australia’s largest independent lift company
Established 1985

Visit our website to discover our comprehensive range of elevators, escalators and moving walkways. www.liftronic.com.au



BRISBANE
29 Canberra Street 
HEMMANT  
QLD 4174
PO Box 7107 
HEMMANT QLD 4174
Tel: +(61 7) 3890 0522
Fax: +(61 7) 3890 0722

MELBOURNE
640 Somerville Road 
SUNSHINE WEST  
VIC 3020
PO Box 1195, ALTONA 
GATE VIC 3025
Tel: +(61 3) 9311 6663
Fax: +(61 3) 9312 6663

Canberra
L11 St George Cntr 
60 Marcus Clarke St 
ACT 2600
PO Box 1195, ALTONA 
GATE VIC 3025
Tel: +(61 2) 6243 4844
Fax: +(61 2) 6243 4845 
 

Sydney
Unit 6 153 Beauchamp Road 
MATRAVILLE  
NSW 2036
PO Box 75 
BOTANY NSW 1455
Tel: +(61 2) 9666 3922
Fax: +(61 2) 9666 4507

Type Capacity
Door 

Height 
(DH)

Speed

Cabin Dimensions

(Variable In 25 mm 
Increments)

Shaft Dimensions

Pit 
Depth / 
Serving 
Height 
(mm)

Min 
Headroom 

(mm)

Width Depth Width Depth P/SH

ISO-A

Vertical 
bi-parting 
doors on 
serving 
height

50kg
600 - 
1200 
mm

0.4 
m/s

400 - 600 400 - 600
cabin 

width + 
300

cabin 
depth + 

150

Sh=min 
700

serving 
height + 

door height 
+ 1260

100kg
600 - 
1200 
mm

0.4 
m/s

400 - 
1000

400 - 
1000

cabin 
width + 

300

cabin 
depth + 

150

Sh=min 
700

serving 
height + 

door height 
+ 1260

300kg
600 - 
1200 
mm

0.25 
m/s

400 - 
1000

400 - 
1000

cabin 
width + 

300

cabin 
depth + 

150

Sh=min 
700

serving 
height + 

door height 
+ 1360

ISO-C

Vertical 
bi-parting 

doors 
serving at 
floor level

100kg
600 - 
1200 
mm

0.27 
m/s

500 - 
1000

500 - 
1000

cabin 
width + 

350

cabin 
depth + 

150

P=min 
DH / 2 
+ 50

door height 
+ 1260

300kg
600 - 
1200 
mm

0.25 
m/s

500 - 
1000

600 - 
1000

cabin 
width + 

350

cabin 
depth + 

150

P=min 
DH / 2 
+ 50

door height 
+ 1360

ISO-D

Swing 
doors 

serving at 
floor level

100kg
600 - 
1200 
mm

0.27 
m/s

400 - 
1000

500 - 
1000

cabin 
width + 

350

cabin 
depth + 

110

P=min 
350

door height 
+ 1260

300kg
600 - 
1200 
mm

0.25 
m/s

400 - 
1000

600 - 
1000

cabin 
width + 

350

cabin 
depth + 

110

P=min 
350

door height 
+ 1360

ISO-MAX

Goods lift 
with out 

passenger 
transport

300kg

500kg
1200-
2000 
mm

0.15-
0.25 
m/s

800 - 
1000mm

1100 - 
1500mm

Cabin 
width 

+400mm

Cabin 
Depth 

+110mm
275

door height 
+ 1300

750kg

1000kg

1000mm 
or 

1275mm

1400mm 
or 

1500mm

Cabin 
width 

+475mm

Cabin 
Depth 

+165mm
200

ISO-PE

Goods 
lift with 

passenger 
transport

750kg

1000kg

2000-
2200 
mm

0.15-
0.25 
m/s

800 - 
1500mm

1100 - 
1800mm

Cabin 
width 

+475mm

Cabin 
Depth 

+165mm
200

door height 
+ 1000 Australia’s largest independent lift company

Established 1985


